COMPANY TYPE OF [COUNTIES SERVICES PROVIDER EMAIL ADDRESS Provider Phone Number

PROVIDER CONTACT
Agency Personal Care PCA Entire State WPCS- family |John Dahl john@agencypersonalcare.com 15205 York Street (P)888-838-2115
members only Tustin, CA 92782
ALZ Medical Resource Network, Inc PCA Orange County, [WPCS- family [Ruby Qaz rubym@alzmrn.com 4152 Katella Ave, Suite #204 (P)562-888-6500
Los Angeles, members only Los Alamitos, CA 90720 (F)562-222-7355
Riverside, San
Diego, Apple
Valley
ASFON Care Services PCA Kern, LA, WPCS Fatima Nawaz FNAWAZ@ASFONSERVICES.COM 12377 Lewis Street Suite 204 Garden (P) 310-612-4042
Orange, SLO, Grove 92840 (F)948-271-4087
Santa Clare
Coastline Support Inc PCA Santa Cruz, WPCS, RN Scott Beesley csiscottbeesley@gmail.com 500 Seabright Ave., Suite 103 (P)831-426-6436
Alameda supervision, Santa Cruz, CA 95062 (F)831-426-6891
Habilitation
Health Projects Center PCA Santa Cruz, RN Mitch Matthews 1537 Pacific Ave, Suite 300 (P)831-459-6639
San Benito, Supervision, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 (F)831-459-8138
Monterey NO WPCS, NO mitch@hpcn.org
CHHA, NO

Skilled nursing

In Home Respite and Caregivers PCA Los Angeles Una Agusta una.a@inhomerespite.com 602 Commerce Ave., Suite G (P) 661-480-0762
Palmdale, CA 93531

Mobile Nursing Extended Care Agency PCA Los Angeles, RN, LVN, No [Anaisa Robles anaisar@mobilenrsg.com 3435 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 2890 (P)213-480-6211
Riverside WPCS Los Angeles, CA 90010 (F)213-480-6210

NG Franchise Ventures/ Senior Helpers of PCA LA Various Naun Galvan ngalvan@seniorhelpers.com 13710 Whittier Blvs Suite 101 (P)562-273-5076
Whittier Whittier, CA 90605 (F)562-325-5539
Professional In Home Care, Inc PCA Entire State Respite Care, [Micah Schnabel |proinhome@yahoo.com 24307 Magic Mountain Parkway #136 (P)661-777-9002
WPCS family Valencia, CA 91355 (F)818-337-0425

and unskilled
care givers, no

CHHA, no RN,
no LVN. Only
unskilled
Reliance Personal Care Agency PCA Orange County e Alexis Aguliar aaguilar@relaincepcs.com 12377 Lewis Street Suite 201 (P) 949-864-0734
Garden Grove 92840
Royal Health Homecare Agency PCA Los Angeles, RN, LVN, royalhhca@yahoo.com 1272 Center Court Drive, Suite 204-205 (P)818-507-5300

Orange County, |CHHA Covina, CA 91724 (F)626-838-1825
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